Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Mcpherson - (866586) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

19/10/19
18/11/18
30/01/22
20/10/18
24/03/19
17/03/19
28/11/21
08/12/19
25/11117
04/07/21
09/10/16
18/12/16
02/10/16
15/02/15
03/10/15
13/04/14
28/03/15
09/11/14
12/01/14
25/10/13
21/04/13
15/09/13
07/07/13
05/01/13

Meet

Essex Senior Winter Champs

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Colchester Regional Qualifier

Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021
WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

LBRS Early Chance October Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Epping Forest District SC Season Opener
Colchester Open Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs

Venue

Basildon
Witham
Basildon
Basildon
Ipswich
Braintree
Witham
Witham
Witham
Witham Leisure Centr
Witham
Fullwell Cross
lIiford
Basildon
Fullwell Cross
Halstead
Fullwell Cross
Witham
Sudbury
Witham
Newmarket
Loughton
Colchester

Witham
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Club Swam Under Level
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3
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:20.30 355 H 30/01/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Witham Dolph 2
2:24.67 324 F 28/11/21 Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021 Witham 4
2:34.67 265 F 04/07/21  Witham Dolphins Witham Leisure Centr 0
2:24.99 321 F 08/12/19 ~ WDSC Winter Champs 2019 Witham Witham Dolph 4
2:18.47 369 H 19/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Witham Dolph 2
2:20.82 351 F 24/03/19  Teamipswich March Open 2019 Ipswich Witham Dolph 3
2:20.86 351 H 17/03/19  Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Witham Dolph 3
2:19.07 364 F 18/11/18 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham 4
2:20.60 353 H 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Witham Dolph 2
2:28.27 301 F 2511117 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham 4
2:37.60 250 F 18/12/16 LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet Fullwell Cross 3
2:37.14 252 F 09/10/16  Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs Witham 4
2:41.47 233 F 02/10/16 LBRS Early Chance October Meet lIiford 3
2:54.73 183 F 03/10/15  LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier Fullwell Cross 3
3:02.49 161 F 28/03/15 Redbridge March Regional Qualifier Fullwell Cross 3
2:52.46 191 H 15/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon Witham Dolph 2
3:04.20 156 F 09/11/14 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham 4
2:55.97 180 H 13/04/14 Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet Halstead Witham Dolph 3
3:07.94 147 12/01/14  Sudbury & District January Time Trials Sudbury Witham Dolph 3
3:11.36 140 F 25/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4
3:22.40 118 15/09/13 Epping Forest District SC Season Opener Loughton Witham Dolph 3
3:23.32 116 H 07/07/13  Colchester Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3
3:21.37 120 F 21/04/13  Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Witham Dolph 3
3:33.41 100 F 05/01/13  Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4
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